Coordinator of the Centre	Nature of Event/Activity	Date	Subject/Topic/Theme	Resource Person	Institutional Affiliation
Dr. Meena Bhargava	1. Collaboration with Sahapedia, an online encyclopedic resource on South Asian History and Culture	October 14 & 25, 2016	'Education in Delhi: Charting its History' featuring 'History of Indraprastha College for Women' and 'Photographing the College'	Dr. Babli Moitra Saraf Dr. Meena Bhargava Dr. Vinita Sinha Ms. Kalyani Dutta	Non-Profit Venture supported by TCS
	2. Photograph of the resources in the Archives and Discussion on the History of the College with Ms. Vandana Ramnani, Assistant Editor, HT Education Times	August 12, 2016	Yaad Karo Qurbani	Dr. Babli Moitra Saraf; Dr. Meena Bhargava	The Hindustan Times, New Delhi
	3. Delhi Walk Festival in association with Delhi Heritage Walks	February 27, 2016	Heritage Walk of the College and Book Discussion – The First Women's College in Delhi	Ms. Kanika Singh; Dr. Meena Bhargava	Delhi-based organizations that work in the field of heritage supported by Delhi Government and The Hindustan Times, New Delhi

Museum & Archives Learning Resource Centre, January – September 2016

4. Australian Research Council Project focusing on connections between Indian and Australian women in the mid- twentieth century	January – September 2016	'Countering the Cold War: Interactions between Australia and India, 1945-75, through the lens of the Women's Movements'	Chief Investigators: Prof. Emerita Heather Goodall and Dr. Devleena Ghosh	University of Technology, Sydney, Australia
5. Seminar Paper, M.A. Modern Indian History, Centre for Historical Studies, Jawaharlal Nehru University, New Delhi	March-May 2016	'Architecture of Indraprastha College for Women'	Student: Ms. Hansa Rawat Supervisor: Prof. Janaki Nair	∖Jawaharlal Nehru University, New Delhi
6. Consultation for the Front and Back Cover of the History Society Magazine	Spring 2016	<i>Nazariyat</i> : A Journal of the History Society, Vol. I	Editorial Board: Dr. Rashmi Pant (Faculty) Ms. Sushmita Banerjee (Faculty) Ms. Sanjoli Mathur (Student Editor) Ms. Shivangi Singh (Assistant Editor) Ms. Namrata Kalita (Creative Editor)	Indraprastha College for Women, University of Delhi